Mark
Nicea
Maély
Matteo
David
Marek
Alessio
Raphaél

Donovan
Kevin
Aaron
Nathaél
Sandra

Championnat cantonal - Seniors - Concours A - Tir
5 octobre 2025
Horaires et terrains

BITTERLIN
EMILE
DORSAZ
GIAQUINTO
MONTEIRO
CARTIER
GIAQUINTO
ORTUNO

ADAM

DE GRENARD
POIBLEAUD
ROUX

LUTHI

CADETS
01.023.0067
01.023.0133
01.016.0141
02.032.0027
02.016.0079
02.043.0118
02.032.0024
02.016.0075

JUNIORS
01.013.0090
01.016.0159
01.016.0063
01.016.0045
02.017.0091

Meyrin petanque
Meyrin petanque
La Genevoise
Le Mont
Clarens

La Nyonnaise
Le Mont
Clarens

Euroboules

La Genevoise
La Genevoise
La Genevoise

Petanque du Verney
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terrain 3
terrain 4
terrain 5
terrain 3
terrain 4
terrain 5
terrain 6
terrain 3

terrain 3
terrain 4
terrain 5
terrain 6
terrain 4

8h50
8h50
8h50
9h10
9h10
9h10
9h10
9h30

8h30
8h30
8h30
8h30
9h30



